

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2017
(CC Nos.4218-4283/2017)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and orders dated 26/02/2016 in RFA Nos.2373/2013, 2792/2013, 2793/2013, 2898/2013, 4020/2013, 4021/2013, 4022/2013, 4454/2013, 4657/2013, 4658/2013, 4659/2013, 5349/2013, 5350/2013, 6849/2013, 6850/2013, 6860/2013, 6861/2013, 6862/2013, 7284/2013, 212/2014, 521/2014, 522/2014, 1075/2014, 1076/2014, 1601/2014, 1602/2014, 1603/2014, 2250/2014, 2376/2014, 2377/2014, 2378/2014, 2379/2014, 2380/2014, 2381/2014, 2382/2014, 2383/2014, 3046/2014, 3047/2014, 3701/2014, 3944/2014, 5294/2014, 6112/20-14, 1033/2014, 854/2015, 855/2015, 856/2015, 857/2015, 858/2015, 859/2015, 860/2015, 861/2015, 862/2015, 863/2015, 864/2015, 4598/2015, 7346/2015, dated 13/05/2016 in RFA Nos. 1800/2016, 1801/2016, 1802/2016, 1803/2016, 1804/2016 and 1805/2016, dated 01/08/2016 in RFA No.2138/2016 and dated 11/08/2016 in RFA Nos.3324/2016, 3326/2016 and 3327/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)
STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

LAKHMI ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
Date : 27/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,AAG
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master