

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8147-8212/2017

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKHMI ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RComplete set of spare copies have not been filed for
issuance of show cause notice.Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar